
Location:  Pauls Valley RUC Arena - Pauls Valley, OK

Show Date:   July 15, 2023

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Pauls Valley Saturday 15 July
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Teresa Winnett Pauls Valley, OK 16.712 $432.00

2 Summer McCauley Norman, OK 16.737 $353.00

3 Torrie Edge Durant, OK 16.887 $262.00

4 Marley Miller # Chandler, OK 16.889 $170.00

5 Leah Daughhetee # Okemah, OK 16.903 $92.00

6 Cindy Mainus # Cushing, OK 16.916 ---

7 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 16.925 ---

7 Cristin Sloan # Norman, OK 16.925 ---

9 Sherell Davis # Blanchard, OK 16.959 ---

10 Tristen Spivey Marlow, OK 16.971 ---

11 Shawna Bailey # Edmond, OK 17.009 ---

12 Camila Carter # Stillwater, OK 17.058 ---

13 Sheila Lynch # Meeker, OK 17.095 ---

14 Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 17.096 ---

15 Sarah Miller # Chandler, OK 17.099 ---

16 Tana Renick Kingston, OK 17.105 ---

17 Marley Miller # Chandler, OK 17.111 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Jody Wright # Meeker, OK 17.318 $370.00

2 Jill Herring # Fletcher, OK 17.324 $303.00

3 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 17.344 $185.00

3 Mechelle Jenks # Lexington, OK 17.344 $185.00

5 Troi Taylor # Maysville, OK 17.374 $78.00

6 Kari Dawn Johnson # Sulphur, OK 17.394 ---

7 Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 17.397 ---

8 Gracie Snider # Fletcher, OK 17.402 ---

9 Catherine Hay Lindsay, OK 17.406 ---

10 Beth Marshall # Ardmore, OK 17.450 ---

11 Connie Norvell # Pocasset, OK 17.478 ---

12 Kristie Fleshman # Norman, OK 17.506 ---

13 Tracey Brooks # Kingfisher, OK 17.524 ---

14 Melisa G Miller # Norman, OK 17.536 ---

15 Charlene Glover Maysville, OK 17.570 ---

16 Jackson Montgomery 17.592 ---

17 Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 17.597 ---

18 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 17.611 ---

19 Abbi Scott # Seminole, OK 17.633 ---

20 Taycee Renick Kingston, OK 17.670 ---

21 Jacki Robb # Tecumseh, OK 17.675 ---

22 Tana Renick Kingston, OK 17.703 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 17.716 $247.00

2 Jessica Thomasson # Davis, OK 17.726 $202.00

3 Payton Walker / Chigger # Meeker, OK 17.740 $150.00

4 Tana Renick Kingston, OK 17.743 $97.00

5 Lea Stodart Wynnewood, OK 17.749 $52.00

6 Warren Johnson # Oklahoma City, OK 17.788 ---

7 Beth Marshall # Ardmore, OK 17.800 ---

8 Tana Renick Kingston, OK 17.910 ---
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Location:  Pauls Valley RUC Arena - Pauls Valley, OK

Show Date:   July 15, 2023

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Pauls Valley Saturday 15 July
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

9 Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 17.913 ---

10 Katelynn Barber Fletcher, OK 17.960 ---

10 Shauni Kimbro Mill Creek, OK 17.960 ---

12 Lakota Stuckey # Wayne, OK 17.965 ---

13 Abbi Scott # Seminole, OK 17.987 ---

14 Madeline Zumstein Wellston, OK 17.989 ---

15 Kari Dawn Johnson # Sulphur, OK 18.037 ---

16 Brittney Hipp Union City, OK 18.039 ---

17 Breindel Lee Davis, OK 18.045 ---

18 Annelyssa Massie Wynnewood, OK 18.059 ---

19 Justin Reed 18.094 ---

20 Warren Johnson # Oklahoma City, OK 18.101 ---

21 Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK 18.112 ---

22 Tracey Brooks # Kingfisher, OK 18.160 ---

23 Brittany Cindle # Paden, OK 18.192 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
4-D Results

1 Hollee Dennis Tishomingo, OK 18.227 $185.00

2 Jamie Dearle # Edmond, OK 18.250 $151.00

3 Mechelle Jenks # Lexington, OK 18.258 $112.00

4 Phyllis Wells # Newalla, OK 18.259 $73.00

5 Jamie Scott # Seminole, OK 18.315 $39.00

6 Marley Miller # Chandler, OK 18.435 ---

7 Rachel Brandon # Shawnee, OK 18.453 ---

8 Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 18.599 ---

9 Angale Best # Tecumseh, OK 18.626 ---

10 Marley Miller # Chandler, OK 18.794 ---

11 Saundra Hodges # Prague, OK 18.894 ---

12 Martie Shockley Pauls Valley, OK 19.089 ---

13 Lana Schler # Marshall, OK 19.131 ---

14 Marky Crosby Carney, OK 19.168 ---

15 Crystal Mast Yukon, OK 19.763 ---

16 Jackson Montgomery 24.022 ---

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Tye Green Purcell, OK 16.884+5 ---

N/A Alona James # Ada, OK 17.015+5 ---

N/A Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 17.072+5 ---

N/A Kassie Hohenstein Wynnewood, OK 17.179+5 ---

N/A Gracie Snider # Fletcher, OK 17.345+5 ---

N/A Rita Harrison # Elgin, OK 17.471+5 ---

N/A Sara Borden # Blanchard, OK 17.595+5 ---

N/A Breindel Lee Davis, OK 17.616+5 ---

N/A Cristin Sloan # Norman, OK 17.712+5 ---

N/A Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 18.147+5 ---

N/A Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 18.218+5 ---

N/A Courtney Cordell # Lindsay, OK 18.630+5 ---

N/A Mayte Aleman-Carter # Stillwater, OK 18.657+5 ---

N/A Reggie Herring Carney, OK 18.715+5 ---

N/A Jamie Dearle # Edmond, OK 18.920+5 ---

N/A Kris Williams # Tecumseh, OK 19.184+5 ---
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Location:  Pauls Valley RUC Arena - Pauls Valley, OK

Show Date:   July 15, 2023

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Open Pauls Valley Saturday 15 July
Results

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 19.592+5 ---

N/A Dani Turner # Perkins, OK 19.645+5 ---

N/A Lona Spears # Mustang, OK 20.627+5 ---

N/A Phyllis Peak Luther, OK 22.718+5 ---

N/A Kira Meyers Paoli, OK 27.671+5 ---

N/A Teresa Winnett Pauls Valley, OK 28.752+5 ---

N/A Kassie Hohenstein Wynnewood, OK 16.539+10 ---

N/A Michelle Noterman # Purcell, OK 17.640+10 ---

N/A Madi Self Wayne, OK 19.101+10 ---

N/A Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 19.502+10 ---

N/A Christina Trail # Lindsay, OK NT ---

N/A Kim Borden Blanchard, OK NT ---

N/A Abbi Scott # Seminole, OK NT ---

N/A Bailey Cindle Paden, OK NT ---

N/A Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK SCR ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  109
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Location:  Pauls Valley RUC Arena - Pauls Valley, OK

Show Date:   July 15, 2023

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Senior Pauls Valley Saturday 15 July
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Teresa Winnett Pauls Valley, OK 16.712 $85.00

2 Sheila Lynch # Meeker, OK 17.095 $62.00

3 Jody Wright # Meeker, OK 17.318 $42.00

4 Kari Dawn Johnson # Sulphur, OK 17.394 ---

5 Catherine Hay Lindsay, OK 17.406 ---

6 Charlene Glover Maysville, OK 17.570 ---

7 Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 17.611 ---

8 Jacki Robb # Tecumseh, OK 17.675 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Warren Johnson # Oklahoma City, OK 17.788 $62.00

2 Kari Dawn Johnson # Sulphur, OK 18.037 $46.00

3 Warren Johnson # Oklahoma City, OK 18.101 $30.00

4 Kelly Lankford # Blanchard, OK 18.112 ---

5 Phyllis Wells # Newalla, OK 18.259 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Saundra Hodges # Prague, OK 18.894 $53.00

2 Lana Schler # Marshall, OK 19.131 $39.00

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 17.072+5 ---

N/A Marilyn Jones # Shawnee, OK 18.147+5 ---

N/A Pam Hamilton # Seminole, OK 19.592+5 ---

N/A Lona Spears # Mustang, OK 20.627+5 ---

N/A Teresa Winnett Pauls Valley, OK 28.752+5 ---

N/A Janene Fisher # Agra, OK 19.502+10 ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  21
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Location:  Pauls Valley RUC Arena - Pauls Valley, OK

Show Date:   July 15, 2023

Producer:  Central 4D - Oklahoma
Youth Pauls Valley Saturday 15 July
Results

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
1-D Results

1 Marley Miller # Chandler, OK 16.889 $103.00

2 Camila Carter # Stillwater, OK 17.058 $68.00

3 Marley Miller # Chandler, OK 17.111 ---

4 Hollie Rae Higgins Wynnewood, OK 17.510 ---

5 Abbi Scott # Seminole, OK 17.633 ---

6 Payton Walker / Chigger # Meeker, OK 17.740 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
2-D Results

1 Abbi Scott # Seminole, OK 17.987 $75.00

2 Breindel Lee Davis, OK 18.045 $50.00

3 Hadley Dearle Edmond, OK 18.114 ---

4 Brittany Cindle # Paden, OK 18.192 ---

5 Payton Walker / West Star Doc # Meeker, OK 18.408 ---

6 Marley Miller # Chandler, OK 18.435 ---

7 Marley Miller # Chandler, OK 18.794 ---

Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown
3-D Results

1 Josie Joslin Blanchard, OK 19.212 $84.00

Penalties & Scratches
Place Contestant/Horse Time Amt WonHometown

N/A Breindel Lee Davis, OK 17.616+5 ---

N/A Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK 18.218+5 ---

N/A Bailey Yates Norman, OK 18.765+5 ---

N/A Abbi Scott # Seminole, OK NT ---

N/A Kinzlee Jones # Shawnee, OK SCR ---

TOTAL ENTRIES:  19
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